House

1,294 Sqft - 1019 State St, Fort Morgan, Colorado

80701

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
929775
$239,900
4

2

1,294 Sqft

1949

us

Cco

Morgan

Fort Morgan
Old Fort Add

80701




